2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

SAINT 4
ELiZABETH D)
COMMUNITY

Trusted Care Since 1882

Annual Starfish Award Winners

Manor Aura Sandoval
Manor Sandra Taylor
Manor Marisa Silva
Manor Cidalia Silva
Manor Delfina Ramirez
Manor Donna Vinbury, RN
Manor Emily Reis

Manor Tara Perfetti

Manor Sandy Baghana

Home Alyssa Gould, CNA
Adult Day  Bailey Kowal, CNA
Community Carlos Moscadello,CMT
Home Kelsie Way, CNA

Home Care Lisa Baptise, CNA

Home Care Lisa Amaral, CNA
Home Herenia Rivera, CNA
Community Josefa Santos, CMT
Adult Day  Zenaida King, CMT

Home Care Daniel Kennedy, CNA

Home JoAnn Ritter, RN

Community Brian Welsh

Adult Day Julie-Anne Francoeur, CNA, CMT



	Annual Starfish Award Winners

