

Trusted Care Since 1882

Annual Starfish Award Winners

2014	Manor Manor	Aura Sandoval Sandra Taylor
2015	Manor Manor	Marisa Silva Cidalia Silva
2016	Manor	Delfina Ramirez
2017	Manor	Donna Vinbury, RN
2018	Manor	Emily Reis
2019	Manor	Tara Perfetti
2020	Manor Home	Sandy Baghana Alyssa Gould, CNA
2021	•	Bailey Kowal, CNA Carlos Moscadello,CMT Kelsie Way, CNA Lisa Baptise, CNA
2022	•	Lisa Amaral, CNA Herenia Rivera, CNA Josefa Santos, CMT Zenaida King, CMT
2023	Home Community	Daniel Kennedy, CNA JoAnn Ritter, RN Brian Welsh Julie-Anne Francoeur, CNA, CMT